
 

 

 Diocese of Birmingham in AL * Office of Sacred Liturgy * sacredliturgy@bhmdiocese.org                           
2023-2024 DIOCESAN CONFIRMATION SCHEDULE   (rev February 20, 2024) 

 

10/29/2023 Sunday Diocesan Confirmation 2:00pm 

1/21/2024 Sunday Diocesan Confirmation 2:00pm 

5/18/2024 Saturday Diocesan Confirmation 5:00pm 

Pentecost Vigil 

        

11/72023 Tuesday St. Joseph Catholic Church, HSV 6:00pm 

3/2/2024 Saturday Corpus Christi 10:00am 

4/2/2024 Tuesday St. Charles / St. Joachim 6:00pm 

4/4/2024 Thursday 
Our Lady of the Shoals /  St. Joseph Flrnc / St. 

Michael – at Our Lady of the Shoals Parish 
6:00pm 

4/6/2024 Saturday St. Aloysius Catholic Parish 10:00am 

4/6/2024 Saturday 
St. William / Chapel of the Holy Cross -at Chapel of 

the Holy Cross  
10:00am and 1:00pm  

4/11/2024 Thursday Our Lady of the Valley, BHM 6:00pm 

4/13/2024 Saturday St. Francis Xavier-ENGLISH  10:00am 

4/14/2024 Sunday Holy Infant of Prague 11:00am 

4/16/2024 Tuesday Immaculate Conception 6:00pm 

4/20/2024 Saturday Prince of Peace-ENGLISH 10:00am 

4/23/2024 Tuesday St. Peter Apostle, Hoover 6:00pm 

4/25/2024 Thursday St. Mary of the Visitation / Our Lady Queen 

Universe, HSV – at St. Mary of the Visitation 

6:00pm 

4/27/2024 Saturday Our Lady of the Lake 10:00am 

4/30/2024 Tuesday Holy Spirit, HSV-ENGLISH 6:00pm 

4/30/2024 Tuesday Our Lady of Sorrows 6:00pm 

5/1/2023 Wednesday St. John the Baptist, Madison 6:00pm 

5/2/2024 Thursday Prince of Peace-SPANISH 6:00pm 

5/4/2024 Saturday Good Shepherd, Russellville 10:00am 

5/4/2024 Saturday Holy Spirit, Tuscaloosa 10:00am 

5/4/2024 Saturday Church of the Resurrection, Clanton 10:00am 

5/7/2024 Tuesday Good Shepherd, HSV 6:00pm 

5/7/2024 Tuesday St. Mark the Evangelist / St. Theresa – at St. Mark 

Parish 

6:00pm 

5/9/2024 Thursday St. Paul, Athens 6:00pm 

5/9/2024 Thursday St. James 6:00pm 

5/11/2024 Saturday Annunciation of the Lord 10:00am and 1:00pm 

5/11/2024 Saturday Sacred Heart of Jesus, Anniston 10:00am 

5/12/024 Sunday St. John the Apostle 9:00am 

5/14/2024 Tuesday Holy Spirit, HSV-SPANISH 6:00pm 

5/14/2024 Tuesday St. Thomas the Apostle 6:00pm 

5/16/2024 Thursday Sacred Heart of Jesus, Cullman 6:00pm 

5/16/2024 Thursday St. Francis of Assisi University Parish 6:00pm 

5/16/2024 Thursday St. Jude Catholic Parish, Scottsboro 6:00pm 

5/17 & 

18/2024 

Fri./Sat. Our Lady of the Valley, Fort Payne 6:00pm-Friday; 

10:00am-Saturday 

5/21/2024 Tuesday St. Francis Xavier-SPANISH 6:00pm 

5/26/2024 Sunday St. Jude/St. Francis of Assisi, Talladega-at St .Jude 11:00am 

6/2/2024 Sunday Holy Spirit, Winfield / Haleyville Mission 11:15am 

6/30/2024 Sunday Holy Family, Lanett 
9:00am  

(ET time zone) 
 


